
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

7

17

2

93

96

14

41

97

15

25

13

44

18

5

3

23

77

Name

RC Enerson

Victor Franzoni

Jake Eidson

Scott Andrews

Henrik Furuseth

Florian Latorre

Nico Jamin

Clark Toppe

Gustavo Myasava

Santiago Lozano

Juan Diego Maldonado

Michael  Epps

Jeroen Slaghekke

Aaron Telitz

Danilo Estrela

Will Owen

Austin Cindric

Class

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

CHP

Laps

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

15

15

14

13

9

4

Diff

0.393

0.804

1.106

2.484

3.984

4.304

6.078

6.845

7.188

1:03.312

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

7 Laps

12 Laps

Total Tm

30:58.990

30:59.383

30:59.794

31:00.096

31:01.474

31:02.974

31:03.294

31:05.068

31:05.835

31:06.178

32:02.302

31:04.236

31:08.599

29:25.526

24:45.868

31:06.951

10:10.578

Best Tm

1:36.434

1:36.051

1:36.198

1:36.290

1:36.484

1:36.704

1:36.951

1:35.686

1:38.254

1:39.302

1:43.264

1:36.194

1:36.823

1:35.650

1:36.446

1:37.218

1:43.938

Nat/StateSponsor

Sorted on Laps
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www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  IMSA

Margin of Victory

0.393

Avg. Speed

85.208

Best Lap Tm

1:35.650

Best Spd

103.502

Best Lap by

5 - Aaron Telitz

NOLA WinterFest 2014

USF2000

USF2000 Race 2

Race (35:00 or 16 Laps) started at 10:44:20

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 Miles

2/22/2014 10:45 AM

Cooper Tires Winterfest        PROVISIONAL

NOLA Motorsports Park-Avondale , LA- Feb. 21/22 (2.75-mile road course)


